MPF
Maximum pressure 8 bar
F low ra tes  to  750  l/min
2
3
30
10
0

Filler plug
Code: T5
Ordering example:
Filter with Filler Plug
(page codes 18)
MPF 100 2 x H3 xxx x..
For filter sizes:
If plug is required, an indicator can not be fitted
to the following sizes:
MPF 030 - 180 - 190 - 750
44
10°
11
,5
98
11
,5
12
,5
C
h.
 3
4
AAcccceessssoorr iieess
15
Connections
IN A
MPF 100
MPF 100
MPF 104
MPF 104
MPF 184/194
MPF 184/194
MPF 184/194
MPF 184/194
MPF 400
MPF 400
MPF 450/451
MPF 450/451
MPF 450/451
MPF 450/451
G
NPT - SAE
G
NPT - SAE
G
NPT - SAE
SAE 3000/M
SAE 3000/UNC
G
NPT - SAE
G
NPT - SAE
SAE 3000/M
SAE 3000/UNC
G 1/4”
1/4” NPT
G 1/4”
1/4” NPT
G 1/4”
1/4” NPT
G 1/4”
1/4” NPT
G 1/4”
1/4” NPT
G 1/4”
1/4” NPT
G 1/4”
1/4” NPT
MPF 100
MPF 104
MPF 184/194
MPF 400